Incident Type

Structure Fire
Dwelling Fire

Vehicle Fire

Brush Fire

Motor Vehicle Accident
EMS Assist

Hazmat

Service Call

Good Intent

Other

Emergency Totals

Drills

Training

Special

Administrative
Nonemergency Totals
Overall Totals for Month
Mutual Aid Given

Mutual Aid Received

Incident Report For September 2025

Emergencies

Incidents

66
Nonemergencies

15
20

86
36
19

Respectfully submitted,

Chief Keith Brooks

Manhours

157

93

20
45

158
315



